
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

95

O = 47cm ; M = 48,5cm ; A = 47cm

280

615

BRIDLE

Ripstop Polyester

Beginner
Advanced
Master
Allround
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyle
Team
Low Wind

PARTS

144800
144400
144300

125520

153419
153498

Endcap ø8 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø4 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø3 mm
Leading Edge Connector ø8/8 mm
Leading Edge Connector ø8/10 mm *1)
Wings K LE-Connector ø8/1 0mm
Split Nock ø8 mm
Stand Off Clip, screwed ø3 mm
C-Clip 8 mm
Ferrule 8 mm
Standoff Connector big (10mm)

4
4
2
2
2

2
2
14
2
4

Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Spine
Upper LE
Lower LE
Standoff
Sailbatten
1) Plug low Spr.
2) Plug LE

1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
4

700
1000

865
825
825
205
265
200

80

ø8 mm Carbon Spar
ø10mm Carbon Spar + Plug *1)
ø8 mm Carbon Spar
ø8 mm Carbon Spar
ø8 mm Carbon Spar
ø3 mm Solid Fiberglas Rod
ø4 mm Solid Fiberglas Rod
ø8 mm Solid Fiberglas Rod
6mm Solid Fiberglas Rod

Leadingedge/Spine
Sailbatten
Standoff
Upper LE
Lower LE
Center-T
Upper LE
Trailingedge
Leadingedge/Spine
Leadingedge Ferrule
Standoff/Spreader

KM/H8 61

BFT.2 7
5 38 MPH

30 KM/H

5 BFT.

140 200 kp

300 430- lbs

30 m40
ft13095

117486Fazer XL
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OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
110,2

37,4

21,7
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

4 - 33

Speed & Power

19

16

MPH

KNOT.

-
-

-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

HQ Sportkites Quiver
Instructions

Januar 2012

KATEGORIE

Einbauteile_Anmerkung
*1) the lower leadingedge connetor is inserted with a 10mm carbon spar on the leading edge
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 POWER
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MATERIAL
200kp Sleeved Dyneema

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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